HONGKONG DONGWE TECHNOLOGIES CO.,LTD
香港东为科技有限公司
Add:4/F,Block C,Xintianxia Industrial City,Bantian Street,Longgang District,Shenzhen,China
Tel：86-755-85292799 Fax：86-755-86151614
Email: sales@dongwe.cn Page 1 of 10
DW-D96CXX-10C
10KM CWDM SFP+ Optical Transceiver

Tel：86-755-85292799 Fax：86-755-86151614
Email: sales@dongwe.cn Page 10 of 10
Ordering information
Part Number Product Description
DW-D96C27-10C 10Gbps, 1270nm SFP+LR 10km, 0ºC ~ +70ºC
DW-D96C29-10C 10Gbps, 1290nm SFP+LR 10km, 0ºC ~ +70ºC
DW-D96C31-10C 10Gbps, 1310nm SFP+LR 10km, 0ºC ~ +70ºC
DW-D96C33-10C 10Gbps, 1330nm SFP+LR 10km, 0ºC ~ +70ºC
References
1. “Specifications for Enhanced Small Form Factor Pluggable Module SFP+”, SFF-8431, Rev 4.1, July 6,
2009.
2. “Improved Pluggable Formfactor”,SFF-8432, Rev 4.2,Apr 18,2007